All leaf eating
Primate species

Provides a high level of fibre essential for these
species.

No added sugar.
Fat coated to enhance palatability.

Provides many essential nutrients which may not be
found in fresh raw foods.

Dehulled Extracted Toasted Soya, Maize, Soya Bean
Hulls, Maize Gluten, Oats, Sugar Beet Pulp, Vitamin and

Mineral Mix, Soya Bean Qil, Apple Pomace, Grass, Yeast.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Primates generally consume about 2 to 3% of their
body weight in food per day.

May be soaked in fruit juice to soften the product for
infants or animals having difficulty chewing.

Extra supplementation with fruit, vegetables and leaves
is recommended to add variety to the diet.

Also available in a lower energy version as Exotic
Leaf Eater.

Code
858203

Diet
Leaf Eater Primate

Pack weight
12.5Kg

Revision 4

PRIMATES
DATASHEET

LEAF EATER

PRIMATE

(Unless otherwise stated nutrients are expressed

as total calculated levels)

Moisture %
Crude Fat %
Crude Protein %
Crude Fibre %
Ash %
NFE %
Lysine %
Methionine %
Neutral Detergent Fibre

(NDF) %
Acid Detergent Fibre

(ADF) %
Atwater Fuel Energy

(AFE) MJ/Kg
Calcium %
Phosphorus %
Sodium %
Magnesium %
Copper mg/Kg
Vit. A (added as

Retinyl Acetate) U/g
Vit. D3 (added as
Cholecaliferol) 1U/g

Vit. C (added as L-Ascorbic
acid Monophosphate) mg/Kg

Vit. E (added as
dl-alpha-tocopherol acetate)
IU/Kg

Email: info@mazurifoods.com
Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260
WWwW.mazuri.eu

Form

5mm Expanded

10.00
5.23
22.61
11.10
7.55
43.13
1.38
0.48

23.27

14.15

12.96
1.12
0.78
0.26
0.20

20.42

19.62

3.92

858.55

196.24

S$POO 007




