Suitable species

All leaf eating Primate species



PRIMATES DATASHEET

25

LEAF EATER PRIMATE

Benefits

- Provides a high level of fibre essential for these species.
- No added sugar.
- Fat coated to enhance palatability.
- Provides many essential nutrients which may not be found in fresh raw foods.

Ingredients

Dehulled Extracted Toasted Soya, Maize, Soya Bean Hulls, Maize Gluten, Oats, Sugar Beet Pulp, Vitamin and Mineral Mix, Soya Bean Oil, Apple Pomace, Grass, Yeast.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Feeding recommendations

Primates generally consume about 2 to 3% of their body weight in food per day.

May be soaked in fruit juice to soften the product for infants or animals having difficulty chewing.

Extra supplementation with fruit, vegetables and leaves is recommended to add variety to the diet.

Additional information

Also available in a lower energy version as Exotic Leaf Eater.

Calculated analysis

(Unless otherwise stated nutrients are expressed as total calculated levels)

as total calculated levels)		
Moisture	%	10.00
Crude Fat	%	5.23
Crude Protein	%	22.61
Crude Fibre	%	11.10
Ash	%	7.55
NFE	%	43.13
Lysine	%	1.38
Methionine	%	0.48
Neutral Detergent Fibre (NDF)	%	23.27
Acid Detergent Fibre (ADF)	%	14.15
Atwater Fuel Energy (AFE)	MJ/Kg	12.96
Calcium	%	1.12
Phosphorus	%	0.78
Sodium	%	0.26
Magnesium	%	0.20
Copper	mg/Kg	20.42
Vit. A (added as Retinyl Acetate)	IU/g	19.62
Vit. D3 (added as Cholecaliferol)	IU/g	3.92
Vit. C (added as L-Ascor acid Monophosphate)	bic mg/Kg	858.55
Vit. E (added as dl-alpha-tocopherol ace	tate)	

For further information

IU/Kg

196.24

Email: info@mazurifoods.com Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260 www.mazuri.eu

Code	Diet	Pack weight	Form
858203	Leaf Eater Primate	12.5Kg	5mm Expanded

